CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: BELA VISTA DA CAROBA CAMARA MUNI

Conta: 1256/ 006 / 00000026-9

Data: 02/09/2013 - 14:41

Extrato

Data Mov.

04/07/2013
04/07/2013
09/07/2013
09/07/2013
22/07/2013
23/07/2013
23/07/2013
23/07/2013
23/07/2013
23/07/2013
23/07/2013
23/07/2013
23/07/2013
23/07/2013
23/07/2013
23/07/2013
23/07/2013
23/07/2013
23/07/2013
24/07/2013
24/07/2013
24/07/2013
31/07/2013

31/07/2013

Nr. Doc.

000000

252494

727220

214254

727220

000001

000663

049683

269140

269416

106135

013413

013564

013682

013748

013811

106135

000664

103838

727220

000665

103838

727220

622319

727220

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104

Historico
SALDO ANTERIOR
PAG BOLETO
RESG AUTOM
PAG BOLETO
RESG AUTOM
CRED TED
CHEQUE SAC
PAG FONE
PAG BOLETO
PAG BOLETO
ENVIO TED
TEV MESM T
TEV MESM T
TEV MESM T
TEV MESM T
TEV MESM T
DOC/TED INTERNET
CHEQ COMP
DB SALARIO
RESG AUTOM
CHEQ COMP
TAR CX PRG
RESG AUTOM
PAG FONE

RESG AUTOM

Valor
0,00

79,90 D
100,00 C
780,00 D
741,26 C
44.000,00 C
5.974,78 D
178,79 D
418,50 D
180,00 D
4.552,00 D
1.255,95 D
1.255,95 D
409,39 D
3.205,97 D
3.958,08 D
6,50 D
598,00 D
24.707,71 D
2.701,62 C
246,14 D
7,92 D
254,06 C
691,36 D

691,36 C

Saldo
68,64 C
11,26 D
88,74 C

691,26 D
50,00 C
44.050,00 C
38.075,22 C
37.896,43 C
37.477,93 C
37.297,93 C
32.745,93 C
31.489,98 C
30.234,03 C
29.824,64 C
26.618,67 C
22.660,59 C
22.654,09 C
22.056,09 C
2.651,62 D
50,00 C
196,14 D
204,06 D
50,00 C
641,36 D

50,00 C



